
SAMPLER PLATTER (8) 36.90

9.90

15.90

11.90

10.90

9.90

16.00

18.90

20.90

18.00

20.90

GF

GFO  

GFO GFO - gluten free |  - gluten free option | 

Satay chicken skewer (2), barramundi fish cake (2), steamed dumpling (2), deep fried spring
roll (vegan) (2)

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (2) 
Skewers of specially marinated BBQ chicken breast served with peanut sauce

BARRAMUNDI FISH CAKES (2) 
Wild Barramundi fillet blended with chilli paste. Served with homemade sweet chilli sauce

CURRY PUFFS (2) 
Chicken, potato, peas, corn and a mild curry powder fusion in puff pastry
with homemade sweet chili sauce

DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS (VEGAN) (2) 
Vegetable & glass noodle spring rolls with plum sauce 

GOLDEN BAGS (4) 
Spring roll pastry 'bags' of minced chicken, potato, peas & corn,
deep fried with plum sauce 

DUCK PANCAKES (2) 
Using slice oven roasted duck breast and homemade hoi sin sauce

STEAMED DUMPLINGS (4) 
Pork & prawn, ginger, shitake & sesame served with soy sauces

MIANG PRAWNS (4) 
Betel leaf wraps with lightly poached prawn with lime, ginger, coconut & cashew nuts

THAI SANG CHOI BOW (2 PERS) 
Ground chicken, tomatoes and dried chilies with fresh lettuce leaves

PRAWN DIM SIMS (4) 
Homemade prawn dim sims with soy sauce

 - this option NOT gluten free

TOM YUM PRAWN 

TOM KHA CHICKEN 

 (3 PRAWNS) 

16.90

16.90

GF

GF

GF 

GFO GFO - gluten free | 

With coconut cream & mushroom

With mixed Thai herb, chili & mushroom

 - gluten free option |  - this option NOT gluten free

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GF

GF

GF

GF

E N T R É E S
ทานเล่น

S O U P
ต้มยำ



GF

GF 

GFO GFO - gluten free |  - gluten free option | 

Grilled king salmon with fresh & dried chilli, onion, shallot, coriander, lemongrass, lime
leaf, lemon juice & green apple

SOMTUM GAI YANG & STICKY RICE 
Green papaya salad & barbequed marinated chicken breast
served with traditional purple sticky rice, homemade sweet chili sauce (contain peanut)

ROASTED DUCK SALAD WITH ORANGE SLICES  
This colourful salad with roasted duck, orange slices, tomato, mint, 
shallot, red onion, coriander, pear, chili jam, coconut milk, shredded coconut
THAI BEEF SALAD 
Medium BBQ black angus rump fillet mixed with fresh chili, 
cherry tomato, coriander, cucumber, red onion, kaffir lime leaf, mint & lemon dressing

LARB CHICKEN & STICKY RICE 
Braised ground chicken tossed with fresh & dried chilli, onion, shallot, coriander, 
lemongrass, lime leaf & lemon juice served with traditional purple sticky rice

 - this option NOT gluten free

S A L A D
ยำ

LARB SALMON 

36.90

39.90

35.90

34.90

35.90GF 

GF 

GF 

GFO

GF

GFO 

GFO GFO - gluten free |  - gluten free option |  - this option NOT gluten free

Oven roasted pork belly on a bed of Chinese broccoli stir-fried with oyster spring with almond
crust, fried garlic

CRYING TIGER 
Barbequed black angus rump fillet
served with traditional sticky rice & homemade tamarind dipping sauce

PAD CHA STIR FRIED LAMB BACKSTRAP FILLET 
Stir-fried lamb backstrap in spicy sauce, basil, pepper corn, kaffir lime leaves and finger root

PRIK KHING CRISPY PORK BELLY 
Crispy pork belly with homemade dry panang curry with green beans, capsicum, kafir lime leaves.

THICK RED CURRY ROASTED DUCK WITH LYCHEE 
Homemade red curry paste roasted duck with lychee, cherry tomato & cut snowpeas

GRILLED LAMB CHOPS              (3PCS) 
Grilled marinate lamb chops serve with homemade tamarind dipping sauce & pear salad

M E A T
เนื้อสัตว์

CRISP PORK BELLY 

35.90

35.90

39.90

35.90

36.90

39.90

GFO 

GFO 

GFO 

GFO

GFO 



GF - gluten free   |   GFO - gluten free option   |   GFO - this option NOT gluten freeGF - gluten free   |   GFO - gluten free option   |   GFO - this option NOT gluten free

S E A F O O D
อาหารทะเล

VEGETARIAN FINE TOFU & VEGETABLES 26.90
CHICKEN BREAST FILLET PIECES 26.90
BEEF BLACK ANGUS RUMP STRIPS 28.90
DUCK SLICED BBQ DUCK BREAST 32.90
PORK CRISPY PORK BELLY 32.90
PRAWN AUSTRALIAN WILD CAUGHT PRAWNS 37.90
MIXED SEAFOOD PRAWN, SALMON, BARRAMUNDI, SCALLOP, SQUID 39.90

N O O D L E
เสน

FIJIAN SEAFOOD CURRY GF 39.90
Fijian style curry with mixed seafood, turmeric, cauliflower

COCONUT LIME PRAWNS GF 39.90
Fresh Australian prawn & fresh young coconut flesh in a tangy infusion of lime,
ginger, chilli & coconut cream. Served in the original coconut shell

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID GFO 32.90
Served with Yuzu Mayo sauce

GRILLED SALMON WITH TAMARIND GLAZE GF 39.90
Come with Sauteed Bok choy in garlic and ginger

PAD CHA STIR FRIED WITH MIX SEAFOOD GFO 39.90
Basil, pepper corn, kaffir lime leaves and finger root

STEAMED SNAPPER GFO 41.90
Fresh Australia snapper steamed on a bed of sauteed vegetable
- Ginger, shallot, soy & seasame oil or
- Chili, lime & Garlic

PHAT-THAI GF

Thin rice noodles with egg, firm tofu, tamarind sauce, garlic chives, beansprouts & ground peanuts

PHAT SE EW GFO

Wide flat rice noodles stir-fried with egg, vegetables and sweet soya sauce

CHILLI BASIL NOODLES GFO

Wide flat rice noodles stir-fried with egg, chilli, basil and vegetables

PHAT-MEE GFO

Hokkien noodles stir-fried with egg & vegetables

THAI FRIED RICE GFO

Traditional hearty Thai-style fried rice made to order with egg, vegetables and your meat selection



GF GFO GFO - gluten free |  - gluten free option |  - this option NOT gluten free

Oyster sauce, mushroom, carrot, broccoli, snow peas, zucchini, capsicum & green bean (no chilli)
GFO

Sweet basil, fresh chilli, onion, snow peas, broccoli, zucchini, carrot & green bean
GFO

Chilli jam, shallot, capsicum, broccoli, snow peas, zucchini, carrot & cashew nuts
GFO

Ginger, onion, shallots, snow pea & mushroom

GFO

Your meat selection and lightly stir-fried light vegetables come with our homemade satay sauce

S T I R F R Y
ผัด

OYSTER SAUCE 

BASIL & CHILLI STIR-FRY 

CASHEW NUT 

GINGER & SHALLOT STIR-FRY 

PEANUT SAUCE STIR-FRY 

VEGETARIAN 
CHICKEN 
BEEF 
DUCK 
PORK 
PRAWN 
LAMB 
MIXED SEAFOOD 

FINE TOFU & VEGETABLES 
BREAST FILLET PIECES 
BLACK ANGUS RUMP STRIPS 
SLICED BBQ DUCK BREAST 
CRISPY PORK BELLY 
AUSTRALIAN WILD CAUGHT PRAWNS 
BACKSTRAP FILLET 
PRAWN, SALMON, BARRAMUNDI, SCALLOP, SQUID 

26.90
26.90
28.90
32.90
32.90
37.90
39.90
39.90

CHOOSE A STIR-FRIED STYLE AND ONE OF THE MEAT SELECTIONS BELOW
GFO

GF GFO

GF 

GFO

GFO

GFO

GF 

 - gluten free |  - gluten free option | 

 or Wok-tossed with a dash of oyster & soy 

or Wok-tossed with a dash of oyster & soy 

Certified organic chicken & pumpkin stir-fried with ginger & basil

CERTIFIED ORGANIC MIXED VEGETABLES 

 - this option NOT gluten free

O R G A N I C
ปลอดสารพิษ

S I D E  D I S H
กับข้าว

MIXED VEGETABLES 
Steamed only 
GREEN VEGETABLES 
Steamed only 

STEAMED JASMINE RICE  

BROWN RICE – BOILED 
LIGHT FRIED RICE - EGG & MIXED VEGIES 
TURMERIC RICE 
ROTI FLAT BREAD 

STIR-FRY OF ORGANIC CHICKEN & PUMPKIN WITH GINGER 

SMALL BOWL
LARGE BOWL
(PER BOWL)
(PER BOWL)
(PER BOWL)
(2 PIECES) 

34.90

28.90

18.00

18.00

4.00
8.00
8.50

13.90
9.50
9.00

Steamed only GF or Wok-tossed with chilli jam & gluten free soy

GF 

GF 

GF 

GF 


