ENTRÉES

ทานเล่น

SAMPLER PLATTER (8) GFO Satay chicken skewer (2), barramundi fish cake (2), steamed dumpling (2), deep fried spring	36.90
roll (vegan) (2)	
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (2) GF	11.90
Skewers of specially marinated BBQ chicken breast served with peanut sauce	
BARRAMUNDI FISH CAKES (2) GF	10.90
Wild Barramundi fillet blended with chilli paste. Served with homemade sweet chilli sauce	
CURRY PUFFS (2) GFO	9.90
Chicken, potato, peas, corn and a mild curry powder fusion in puff pastry with homemade sweet chili sauce	
DEEP FRIED SPRING ROLLS (VEGAN) (2) OFO Vegetable & glass noodle spring rolls with plum sauce	9.90
GOLDEN BAGS (4) GFO	15.90
Spring roll pastry 'bags' of minced chicken, potato, peas & corn, deep fried with plum sauce	
DUCK PANCAKES (2) GFO	16.00
Using slice oven roasted duck breast and homemade hoi sin sauce	10.00
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (4) GFO	18.90
Pork & prawn, ginger, shitake & ses <mark>ame se</mark> rve <mark>d with soy sauces</mark>	10.50
MIANG PRAWNS (4) GF	20.90
Betel leaf wraps with lightly poached prawn with lime, ginger, coconut & cashew nuts	
THAI SANG CHOI BOW (2 PERS) GF	18.00
Ground chicken, tomatoes and dried chilies with fresh lettuce leaves	20.00
PRAWN DIM SIMS (4) GFO	20.90

SOUP ต้มยำ

TOM YUM PRAWN GF	(3 PRAWNS)
With mixed Thai herh, chil	i & mushroom

16.90

TOM KHA CHICKEN GF

16.90

With coconut cream & mushroom



Homemade prawn dim sims with soy sauce

SALAD



LARB SALMON GF Grilled king salmon with fresh & dried chilli, onion, shallot, coriander, lemongrass, leaf, lemon juice & green apple	39.90 lime
SOMTUM GAI YANG & STICKY RICE GF Green papaya salad & barbequed marinated chicken breast served with traditional purple sticky rice, homemade sweet chili sauce (contain pea	35.90 inut)
ROASTED DUCK SALAD WITH ORANGE SLICES OF OTHER THIS COLOUR THIS COLOUR SALAD WITH ORANGE SLICES, tomato, mint, shallot, red onion, coriander, pear, chili jam, coconut milk, shredded coconut	36.90
THAI BEEF SALAD GF Medium BBQ black angus rump fillet mixed with fresh chili, cherry tomato, coriander, cucumber, red onion, kaffir lime leaf, mint & lemon dress	35.90 ing
LARB CHICKEN & STICKY RICE GF Braised ground chicken tossed with fresh & dried chilli, onion, shallot, coriander, lemongrass, lime leaf & lemon juice served with traditional purple sticky rice	34.90





CRISP PORK BELLY GFO Oven roasted pork belly on a bed of Chinese broccoli stir-fried with oyster spring with almond crust, fried garlic	35.90
CRYING TIGER GFO Barbequed black angus rump fillet served with traditional sticky rice & homemade tamarind dipping sauce	35.90
PAD CHA STIR FRIED LAMB BACKSTRAP FILLET GFO Stir-fried lamb backstrap in spicy sauce, basil, pepper corn, kaffir lime leaves and finger root	39.90
PRIK KHING CRISPY PORK BELLY GFO Crispy pork belly with homemade dry panang curry with green beans, capsicum, kafir lime leaves.	35.90
THICK RED CURRY ROASTED DUCK WITH LYCHEE GFO Homemade red curry paste roasted duck with lychee, cherry tomato & cut snowpeas	36.90
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS GFO (3PCS) Grilled marinate lamb chops serve with homemade tamarind dipping sauce & pear salad	39.90



SEAFOOD อาหารทะเล

FIJIAN SEAFOOD CURRY GF Fijian style curry with mixed seafood, turmeric, cauliflower	39.90
COCONUT LIME PRAWNS GF Fresh Australian prawn & fresh young coconut flesh in a tangy infusion of lime, ginger, chilli & coconut cream. Served in the original coconut shell	39.90
SALT AND PEPPER SQUID GFO Served with Yuzu Mayo sauce	32.90
GRILLED SALMON WITH TAMARIND GLAZE GF Come with Sauteed Bok choy in garlic and ginger	39.90
PAD CHA STIR FRIED WITH MIX SEAFOOD GFO Basil, pepper corn, kaffir lime leaves and finger root	39.90
STEAMED SNAPPER GFO Fresh Australia snapper steamed on a bed of sauteed vegetable - Ginger, shallot, soy & seasame oil or - Chili, lime & Garlic	41.90



N O O D L E เส้น

PHAT-THAI GF

Thin rice noodles with egg, firm tofu, tamarind sauce, garlic chives, beansprouts & ground peanuts

PHAT SE EW GFO

Wide flat rice noodles stir-fried with egg, vegetables and sweet soya sauce

CHILLI BASIL NOODLES GFO

Wide flat rice noodles stir-fried with egg, chilli, basil and vegetables

PHAT-MEE GFO

Hokkien noodles stir-fried with egg & vegetables

THAI FRIED RICE GFO

Traditional hearty Thai-style fried rice made to order with egg, vegetables and your meat selection

VEGETARIAN	FINE TOFU & VEGETABLES	26.90
CHICKEN	BREAST FILLET PIECES	26.90
BEEF	BLACK ANGUS RUMP STRIPS	28.90
DUCK	SLICED BBQ DUCK BREAST	32.90
PORK	CRISPY PORK BELLY	32.90
PRAWN	AUSTRALIAN WILD CAUGHT PRAWNS	37.90
MIXED SEAFOOD	PRAWN, SALMON, BARRAMUNDI, SCALLOP, SQUID	39.90



STIRFRY



CHOOSE A STIR-FRIED STYLE AND ONE OF THE MEAT SELECTIONS BELOW

OYSTER SAUCE GFO

Oyster sauce, mushroom, carrot, broccoli, snow peas, zucchini, capsicum & green bean (no chilli)

BASIL & CHILLI STIR-FRY GFO

Sweet basil, fresh chilli, onion, snow peas, broccoli, zucchini, carrot & green bean

CASHEW NUT GFO

Chilli jam, shallot, capsicum, broccoli, snow peas, zucchini, carrot & cashew nuts

GINGER & SHALLOT STIR-FRY GFO

Ginger, onion, shallots, snow pea & mushroom

PEANUT SAUCE STIR-FRY GFO

Your meat selection and lightly stir-fried light vegetables come with our homemade satay sauce

VEGETARIAN	FINE TOFU & VEGETABLES	26.90
CHICKEN	BREAST FILLET PIECES	26.90
BEEF	BLACK ANGUS RUMP STRIPS	28.90
DUCK	SLICED BBQ DUCK BREAST	32.90
PORK	CRISPY PORK BELLY	32.90
PRAWN	AUSTRALIAN WILD CAUGHT PRAWNS	37.90
LAMB	BACKSTRAP FILLET	39.90
MIXED SEAFOOD	PRAWN, SALMON, BARRAMUNDI, SCALLOP, SQUID	39.90



ORGANIC

ปลอดสารพิษ

STIR-FRY OF ORGANIC CHICKEN & PUMPKIN WITH GINGER GF	34.90
Certified organic chicken & pumpkin stir-fried with ginger & basil	
CERTIFIED ORGANIC MIXED VEGETABLES	28.90
Steamed only GF or Wok-tossed with chilli jam & gluten free soy	
SIDE DISH	
กับข้าว	
MIXED VEGETABLES	18.00
Steamed only GF or Wok-tossed with a dash of oyster & soy GFO GREEN VEGETABLES	18.00
Steamed only GF or Wok-tossed with a dash of oyster & soy GFO	
STEAMED JASMINE RICE GF SMALL BOWL	4.00
LARGEBOWL	8.00
BROWN RICE – BOILED GF (PER BOWL)	8.50
LIGHT FRIED RICE-EGG & MIXED VEGIES GF (PER BOWL)	13.90
TURMERIC RICE (PER BOWL)	9.50
ROTI FLAT BREAD (2 PIECES)	9.00